2009 HARLETON WILDCATS VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE
Saturday, August 15
Thursday, August 20
Thursday, August 27
Friday, September 4
Friday, September 11
Friday, September 18
Friday, September 25
Friday, October 2
Friday, October 9
Friday, October 16
Friday, October 23
Friday, October 30
Friday, November 6

OPPONENT SITE
Arp (Scrimmage) Home
Waskom Away
West Rusk @ Pine Tree
Open
Linden-Kildare Away
Ore City Away
Elysian Fields * Home
New Diana * Away
Sabine * Home
Union Grove * Away
Winona* Home (HC)
White Oak* Home
Harmony* Away (Sr)

*Denotes District Games

TIME

10:00AM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

2009 HARLETON WILDCATS JR.H & SUB-VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Thursday, September 10
Thursday, September 17
Thursday, September 24

Thursday, October 1
Thursday, October 8
Thursday, October 15
Thursday, October 22
Thursday, October 29

Thursday, November 5

Linden-Kildare

Ore City
Elysian Fields
New Diana
Sabine

Union Grove
Winona

White Oak
Harmony

Superintendent: Dr. Craig Coleman

HS Principal: Trevor Rogers

Athletic Director: Dennis Alexander

Coaches: Paul Davis, Jackie Lloyd, Rocky Hollon,

Justin Kniffen, Charlie Delony, D.J. Beck, Chris Grotemat

Cheerleader Sponsor: Cindy Hooten
Band Director: Christi Speer
Asst. Band Director: Shaka Hawkins

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home

7% Grade - 5:00 PM
8" Grade — 6:10 PM
JV=7:15 PM

Independent School District



